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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 JACOB HARPER Newton, KS M35-39 00:41:07.91 06:38 2015

2 AUSTIN TIEMEYER Dodge City, KS M20-24 00:42:27.91 06:51 2031

3 MILES MARSHALL Gardner, KS M50-54 00:43:57.55 07:05 2062

4 TYLER KRAJICEK Salina, KS M25-29 00:44:18.28 07:08 2075

5 TAYLOR HILGERS Manhattan, KS M20-24 00:45:35.05 07:21 2076

6 COLLIN SEXTON Abilene, KS M20-24 00:45:35.06 07:21 2025

7 LARRY CHESTNUT Mission, KS M55-59 00:45:44.19 07:22 2056

8 COOPER WUTHNOW Abilene, KS M10-14 00:49:26.92 07:58 2073

9 DANNY WUTHNOW Abilene, KS M55-59 00:49:39.47 08:00 2072

10 CURRY SEXTON Abilene, KS M20-24 00:50:35.85 08:09 2024

11 MATTHEW ADAMS Topeka, KS M20-24 00:50:36.47 08:09 2041

12 JUSTIN LINN Abilene, KS M20-24 00:50:36.53 08:09 2032

13 CHARLIE WEIDERT Kansas City, KS M25-29 00:51:33.60 08:18 2051

14 LINDSEY BORGOMAINERIO Indianola, IA F20-24 00:52:49.75 08:31 2052

15 JOE LONERGAN Mission, KS M35-39 00:54:07.40 08:43 2066

16 AMANDA STEWART Fort Riley, KS F25-29 00:54:37.79 08:48 2063

17 DENNIS DEWITT Abilene, KS M45-49 00:54:37.83 08:48 2068
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18 ALIX KUNKLE Junction City, KS M25-29 00:55:01.15 08:52 2023

19 JUSTIN HAYNES Fort Riley, KS M20-24 00:55:06.82 08:53 2080

20 BRANDON BARRY Fort Riley, KS M20-24 00:55:07.31 08:53 2079

21 VICKIE BECK Whitewater, KS F60-64 00:55:08.08 08:53 2043

22 STEFAN CHEBULTZ Abilene, KS M25-29 00:55:17.94 08:54 2071

23 SHAWNA LANG Clay Center, KS F35-39 00:56:03.97 09:02 2054

24 JOSH LINN Ponca City, OK M25-29 00:57:32.44 09:16 2033

25 CHANDY THOMAS Kansas City, MO F35-39 00:58:42.47 09:27 2042

26 JULIE KROTZINGER Superior, NE F25-29 00:58:50.40 09:29 2070

27 BROCK JERMARK Abilene, KS M35-39 00:58:52.84 09:29 2058

28 BRAY JERMARK Abilene, KS F35-39 00:58:53.26 09:29 2057

29 YORT CLARK Mission, KS M25-29 00:59:15.42 09:33 2014

30 EMA WOOD Belpre, KS F25-29 00:59:37.45 09:36 2027

31 KEVIN SCHAFER Salina, KS M40-44 00:59:45.40 09:38 2003

32 GEORGIA SCHAFER Salina, KS F30-34 00:59:45.57 09:38 2002

33 JONATHAN KING Kansas City, MO M25-29 01:00:17.88 09:43 2005

34 CHARLES BERTALOT Jenks, OK M70+ 01:00:36.89 09:46 2078

35 JERRY LONERGAN Mission, KS M65-69 01:00:54.61 09:49 2065

36 LARESSA NORDGREN Abilene, KS F30-34 01:01:03.33 09:50 2038

37 SHELLY SCHALE Hillsboro, KS F45-49 01:01:52.84 09:58 2018

38 DAKOTA METZLER Ellis, KS M10-14 01:02:43.41 10:06 2036

39 MEGAN HONAS Wakeeney, KS F30-34 01:02:53.61 10:08 2060

40 MARY KOHN Manhattan, KS F35-39 01:03:02.91 10:09 2049

41 CHERYL RAUH Manhattan, KS F30-34 01:03:03.77 10:09 2050

42 HEATHER CORNELISON Abilene, KS F45-49 01:04:16.77 10:21 2009

43 KATINA LONERGAN Mission, KS F35-39 01:04:56.16 10:28 2067
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44 HANNAH HOLLAND Bucyrus, KS F15-19 01:04:56.96 10:28 2034

45 JEAN KELLEY Randall, KS F60-64 01:05:17.41 10:31 2055

46 GWEN STARKEY Goddard, KS F35-39 01:06:40.69 10:44 2082

47 SHANNON SHILLING Manhattan, KS F30-34 01:07:49.21 10:55 2026

48 RANDY MARTIN Manhattan, KS M55-59 01:07:49.51 10:55 2022

48 NATALIE LACKEY Manhattan, KS F30-34 01:07:49.51 10:55 2059

50 EMILY ENGLE Abilene, KS F30-34 01:07:54.14 10:56 2039

51 TAMMY COOK Abilene, KS F50-54 01:07:57.96 10:57 2004

52 CAITLIN CLARK Mission, KS F25-29 01:08:35.01 11:03 2013

53 JOHN MOESSNER Kansas City, KS M25-29 01:08:56.45 11:06 2061

54 CARYN DAVI New York, NY F50-54 01:08:58.52 11:07 2037

55 RENEE NEFF Wakeeney, KS F50-54 01:10:22.63 11:20 2048

56 DEBRA HERNANDEZ Salina, KS F60-64 01:11:33.82 11:32 2016

57 CHARLES NUTTER Salina, KS M70+ 01:12:32.03 11:41 2064

58 MICKEY DAVIS Salina, KS M50-54 01:12:53.25 11:44 2029

59 SHELLY DAVIS Salina, KS F45-49 01:12:53.67 11:44 2028

60 VANESSA STEINROETTER Topeka, KS F35-39 01:13:21.32 11:49 2000

61 JAMIE MCDONALD Clay Center, KS F35-39 01:15:23.72 12:09 2047

62 BECKY METZLER Ellis, KS F35-39 01:15:30.03 12:10 2035

63 VANESSA ’REYNOLDS’ DINKEL Hays, KS F30-34 01:18:01.50 12:34 2046

64 ROB MORAN Golden, CO M45-49 01:18:02.10 12:34 2069

65 TAMMY KEMPKE Wilson, KS F50-54 01:18:41.16 12:40 2006

66 JESSICA REYNOLDS MCGUIRE Hays, KS F35-39 01:22:45.40 13:20 2074

67 STEPHANIE FARLEY Wichita, KS F30-34 01:25:08.77 13:43 2081

68 TINA PIERCE Atchison, KS F40-44 01:25:11.14 13:43 2007

69 NAOMI VARGAS Liberal, KS F60-64 01:27:57.05 14:10 2008
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70 GERALD HEIT Unknown M70+ 01:28:04.44 14:11 2077

71 KRISTIN MILLER Manhattan, KS F45-49 01:30:54.63 14:38 2019

72 SHERRI MASSEY Manhattan, KS F55-59 01:30:54.84 14:38 2017

73 DIANA HANSEN Aurora, CO F35-39 01:42:05.75 16:26 2045

74 JAMES KIEWEL Great Bend, KS M65-69 01:42:05.86 16:26 2044

75 NANCY BARSTOW Manhattan, KS F60-64 01:43:26.34 16:39 2010

76 JULIE BARSTOW Manhattan, KS F35-39 01:43:27.09 16:39 2011

Female

1 LINDSEY BORGOMAINERIO Indianola, IA F20-24 00:52:49.75 08:31 2052

2 AMANDA STEWART Fort Riley, KS F25-29 00:54:37.79 08:48 2063

3 VICKIE BECK Whitewater, KS F60-64 00:55:08.08 08:53 2043

4 SHAWNA LANG Clay Center, KS F35-39 00:56:03.97 09:02 2054

5 CHANDY THOMAS Kansas City, MO F35-39 00:58:42.47 09:27 2042

6 JULIE KROTZINGER Superior, NE F25-29 00:58:50.40 09:29 2070

7 BRAY JERMARK Abilene, KS F35-39 00:58:53.26 09:29 2057

8 EMA WOOD Belpre, KS F25-29 00:59:37.45 09:36 2027

9 GEORGIA SCHAFER Salina, KS F30-34 00:59:45.57 09:38 2002

10 LARESSA NORDGREN Abilene, KS F30-34 01:01:03.33 09:50 2038

11 SHELLY SCHALE Hillsboro, KS F45-49 01:01:52.84 09:58 2018

12 MEGAN HONAS Wakeeney, KS F30-34 01:02:53.61 10:08 2060

13 MARY KOHN Manhattan, KS F35-39 01:03:02.91 10:09 2049

14 CHERYL RAUH Manhattan, KS F30-34 01:03:03.77 10:09 2050

15 HEATHER CORNELISON Abilene, KS F45-49 01:04:16.77 10:21 2009

16 KATINA LONERGAN Mission, KS F35-39 01:04:56.16 10:28 2067

17 HANNAH HOLLAND Bucyrus, KS F15-19 01:04:56.96 10:28 2034
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18 JEAN KELLEY Randall, KS F60-64 01:05:17.41 10:31 2055

19 GWEN STARKEY Goddard, KS F35-39 01:06:40.69 10:44 2082

20 SHANNON SHILLING Manhattan, KS F30-34 01:07:49.21 10:55 2026

21 NATALIE LACKEY Manhattan, KS F30-34 01:07:49.51 10:55 2059

22 EMILY ENGLE Abilene, KS F30-34 01:07:54.14 10:56 2039

23 TAMMY COOK Abilene, KS F50-54 01:07:57.96 10:57 2004

24 CAITLIN CLARK Mission, KS F25-29 01:08:35.01 11:03 2013

25 CARYN DAVI New York, NY F50-54 01:08:58.52 11:07 2037

26 RENEE NEFF Wakeeney, KS F50-54 01:10:22.63 11:20 2048

27 DEBRA HERNANDEZ Salina, KS F60-64 01:11:33.82 11:32 2016

28 SHELLY DAVIS Salina, KS F45-49 01:12:53.67 11:44 2028

29 VANESSA STEINROETTER Topeka, KS F35-39 01:13:21.32 11:49 2000

30 JAMIE MCDONALD Clay Center, KS F35-39 01:15:23.72 12:09 2047

31 BECKY METZLER Ellis, KS F35-39 01:15:30.03 12:10 2035

32 VANESSA ’REYNOLDS’ DINKEL Hays, KS F30-34 01:18:01.50 12:34 2046

33 TAMMY KEMPKE Wilson, KS F50-54 01:18:41.16 12:40 2006

34 JESSICA REYNOLDS MCGUIRE Hays, KS F35-39 01:22:45.40 13:20 2074

35 STEPHANIE FARLEY Wichita, KS F30-34 01:25:08.77 13:43 2081

36 TINA PIERCE Atchison, KS F40-44 01:25:11.14 13:43 2007

37 NAOMI VARGAS Liberal, KS F60-64 01:27:57.05 14:10 2008

38 KRISTIN MILLER Manhattan, KS F45-49 01:30:54.63 14:38 2019

39 SHERRI MASSEY Manhattan, KS F55-59 01:30:54.84 14:38 2017

40 DIANA HANSEN Aurora, CO F35-39 01:42:05.75 16:26 2045

41 NANCY BARSTOW Manhattan, KS F60-64 01:43:26.34 16:39 2010

42 JULIE BARSTOW Manhattan, KS F35-39 01:43:27.09 16:39 2011
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F15-19

1 HANNAH HOLLAND Bucyrus, KS F15-19 01:04:56.96 10:28 2034

F20-24

1 LINDSEY BORGOMAINERIO Indianola, IA F20-24 00:52:49.75 08:31 2052

F25-29

1 AMANDA STEWART Fort Riley, KS F25-29 00:54:37.79 08:48 2063

2 JULIE KROTZINGER Superior, NE F25-29 00:58:50.40 09:29 2070

3 EMA WOOD Belpre, KS F25-29 00:59:37.45 09:36 2027

4 CAITLIN CLARK Mission, KS F25-29 01:08:35.01 11:03 2013

F30-34

1 GEORGIA SCHAFER Salina, KS F30-34 00:59:45.57 09:38 2002

2 LARESSA NORDGREN Abilene, KS F30-34 01:01:03.33 09:50 2038

3 MEGAN HONAS Wakeeney, KS F30-34 01:02:53.61 10:08 2060

4 CHERYL RAUH Manhattan, KS F30-34 01:03:03.77 10:09 2050

5 SHANNON SHILLING Manhattan, KS F30-34 01:07:49.21 10:55 2026

6 NATALIE LACKEY Manhattan, KS F30-34 01:07:49.51 10:55 2059

7 EMILY ENGLE Abilene, KS F30-34 01:07:54.14 10:56 2039

8 VANESSA ’REYNOLDS’ DINKEL Hays, KS F30-34 01:18:01.50 12:34 2046

9 STEPHANIE FARLEY Wichita, KS F30-34 01:25:08.77 13:43 2081

F35-39

1 SHAWNA LANG Clay Center, KS F35-39 00:56:03.97 09:02 2054

2 CHANDY THOMAS Kansas City, MO F35-39 00:58:42.47 09:27 2042
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3 BRAY JERMARK Abilene, KS F35-39 00:58:53.26 09:29 2057

4 MARY KOHN Manhattan, KS F35-39 01:03:02.91 10:09 2049

5 KATINA LONERGAN Mission, KS F35-39 01:04:56.16 10:28 2067

6 GWEN STARKEY Goddard, KS F35-39 01:06:40.69 10:44 2082

7 VANESSA STEINROETTER Topeka, KS F35-39 01:13:21.32 11:49 2000

8 JAMIE MCDONALD Clay Center, KS F35-39 01:15:23.72 12:09 2047

9 BECKY METZLER Ellis, KS F35-39 01:15:30.03 12:10 2035

10 JESSICA REYNOLDS MCGUIRE Hays, KS F35-39 01:22:45.40 13:20 2074

11 DIANA HANSEN Aurora, CO F35-39 01:42:05.75 16:26 2045

12 JULIE BARSTOW Manhattan, KS F35-39 01:43:27.09 16:39 2011

F40-44

1 TINA PIERCE Atchison, KS F40-44 01:25:11.14 13:43 2007

F45-49

1 SHELLY SCHALE Hillsboro, KS F45-49 01:01:52.84 09:58 2018

2 HEATHER CORNELISON Abilene, KS F45-49 01:04:16.77 10:21 2009

3 SHELLY DAVIS Salina, KS F45-49 01:12:53.67 11:44 2028

4 KRISTIN MILLER Manhattan, KS F45-49 01:30:54.63 14:38 2019

F50-54

1 TAMMY COOK Abilene, KS F50-54 01:07:57.96 10:57 2004

2 CARYN DAVI New York, NY F50-54 01:08:58.52 11:07 2037

3 RENEE NEFF Wakeeney, KS F50-54 01:10:22.63 11:20 2048

4 TAMMY KEMPKE Wilson, KS F50-54 01:18:41.16 12:40 2006
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F55-59

1 SHERRI MASSEY Manhattan, KS F55-59 01:30:54.84 14:38 2017

F60-64

1 VICKIE BECK Whitewater, KS F60-64 00:55:08.08 08:53 2043

2 JEAN KELLEY Randall, KS F60-64 01:05:17.41 10:31 2055

3 DEBRA HERNANDEZ Salina, KS F60-64 01:11:33.82 11:32 2016

4 NAOMI VARGAS Liberal, KS F60-64 01:27:57.05 14:10 2008

5 NANCY BARSTOW Manhattan, KS F60-64 01:43:26.34 16:39 2010

Male

1 JACOB HARPER Newton, KS M35-39 00:41:07.91 06:38 2015

2 AUSTIN TIEMEYER Dodge City, KS M20-24 00:42:27.91 06:51 2031

3 MILES MARSHALL Gardner, KS M50-54 00:43:57.55 07:05 2062

4 TYLER KRAJICEK Salina, KS M25-29 00:44:18.28 07:08 2075

5 TAYLOR HILGERS Manhattan, KS M20-24 00:45:35.05 07:21 2076

6 COLLIN SEXTON Abilene, KS M20-24 00:45:35.06 07:21 2025

7 LARRY CHESTNUT Mission, KS M55-59 00:45:44.19 07:22 2056

8 COOPER WUTHNOW Abilene, KS M10-14 00:49:26.92 07:58 2073

9 DANNY WUTHNOW Abilene, KS M55-59 00:49:39.47 08:00 2072

10 CURRY SEXTON Abilene, KS M20-24 00:50:35.85 08:09 2024

11 MATTHEW ADAMS Topeka, KS M20-24 00:50:36.47 08:09 2041

12 JUSTIN LINN Abilene, KS M20-24 00:50:36.53 08:09 2032

13 CHARLIE WEIDERT Kansas City, KS M25-29 00:51:33.60 08:18 2051

14 JOE LONERGAN Mission, KS M35-39 00:54:07.40 08:43 2066

15 DENNIS DEWITT Abilene, KS M45-49 00:54:37.83 08:48 2068
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16 ALIX KUNKLE Junction City, KS M25-29 00:55:01.15 08:52 2023

17 JUSTIN HAYNES Fort Riley, KS M20-24 00:55:06.82 08:53 2080

18 BRANDON BARRY Fort Riley, KS M20-24 00:55:07.31 08:53 2079

19 STEFAN CHEBULTZ Abilene, KS M25-29 00:55:17.94 08:54 2071

20 JOSH LINN Ponca City, OK M25-29 00:57:32.44 09:16 2033

21 BROCK JERMARK Abilene, KS M35-39 00:58:52.84 09:29 2058

22 YORT CLARK Mission, KS M25-29 00:59:15.42 09:33 2014

23 KEVIN SCHAFER Salina, KS M40-44 00:59:45.40 09:38 2003

24 JONATHAN KING Kansas City, MO M25-29 01:00:17.88 09:43 2005

25 CHARLES BERTALOT Jenks, OK M70+ 01:00:36.89 09:46 2078

26 JERRY LONERGAN Mission, KS M65-69 01:00:54.61 09:49 2065

27 DAKOTA METZLER Ellis, KS M10-14 01:02:43.41 10:06 2036

28 RANDY MARTIN Manhattan, KS M55-59 01:07:49.51 10:55 2022

29 JOHN MOESSNER Kansas City, KS M25-29 01:08:56.45 11:06 2061

30 CHARLES NUTTER Salina, KS M70+ 01:12:32.03 11:41 2064

31 MICKEY DAVIS Salina, KS M50-54 01:12:53.25 11:44 2029

32 ROB MORAN Golden, CO M45-49 01:18:02.10 12:34 2069

33 GERALD HEIT Unknown M70+ 01:28:04.44 14:11 2077

34 JAMES KIEWEL Great Bend, KS M65-69 01:42:05.86 16:26 2044

M10-14

1 COOPER WUTHNOW Abilene, KS M10-14 00:49:26.92 07:58 2073

2 DAKOTA METZLER Ellis, KS M10-14 01:02:43.41 10:06 2036

M20-24

1 AUSTIN TIEMEYER Dodge City, KS M20-24 00:42:27.91 06:51 2031
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2 TAYLOR HILGERS Manhattan, KS M20-24 00:45:35.05 07:21 2076

3 COLLIN SEXTON Abilene, KS M20-24 00:45:35.06 07:21 2025

4 CURRY SEXTON Abilene, KS M20-24 00:50:35.85 08:09 2024

5 MATTHEW ADAMS Topeka, KS M20-24 00:50:36.47 08:09 2041

6 JUSTIN LINN Abilene, KS M20-24 00:50:36.53 08:09 2032

7 JUSTIN HAYNES Fort Riley, KS M20-24 00:55:06.82 08:53 2080

8 BRANDON BARRY Fort Riley, KS M20-24 00:55:07.31 08:53 2079

M25-29

1 TYLER KRAJICEK Salina, KS M25-29 00:44:18.28 07:08 2075

2 CHARLIE WEIDERT Kansas City, KS M25-29 00:51:33.60 08:18 2051

3 ALIX KUNKLE Junction City, KS M25-29 00:55:01.15 08:52 2023

4 STEFAN CHEBULTZ Abilene, KS M25-29 00:55:17.94 08:54 2071

5 JOSH LINN Ponca City, OK M25-29 00:57:32.44 09:16 2033

6 YORT CLARK Mission, KS M25-29 00:59:15.42 09:33 2014

7 JONATHAN KING Kansas City, MO M25-29 01:00:17.88 09:43 2005

8 JOHN MOESSNER Kansas City, KS M25-29 01:08:56.45 11:06 2061

M35-39

1 JACOB HARPER Newton, KS M35-39 00:41:07.91 06:38 2015

2 JOE LONERGAN Mission, KS M35-39 00:54:07.40 08:43 2066

3 BROCK JERMARK Abilene, KS M35-39 00:58:52.84 09:29 2058

M40-44

1 KEVIN SCHAFER Salina, KS M40-44 00:59:45.40 09:38 2003
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M45-49

1 DENNIS DEWITT Abilene, KS M45-49 00:54:37.83 08:48 2068

2 ROB MORAN Golden, CO M45-49 01:18:02.10 12:34 2069

M50-54

1 MILES MARSHALL Gardner, KS M50-54 00:43:57.55 07:05 2062

2 MICKEY DAVIS Salina, KS M50-54 01:12:53.25 11:44 2029

M55-59

1 LARRY CHESTNUT Mission, KS M55-59 00:45:44.19 07:22 2056

2 DANNY WUTHNOW Abilene, KS M55-59 00:49:39.47 08:00 2072

3 RANDY MARTIN Manhattan, KS M55-59 01:07:49.51 10:55 2022

M65-69

1 JERRY LONERGAN Mission, KS M65-69 01:00:54.61 09:49 2065

2 JAMES KIEWEL Great Bend, KS M65-69 01:42:05.86 16:26 2044

M70+

1 CHARLES BERTALOT Jenks, OK M70+ 01:00:36.89 09:46 2078

2 CHARLES NUTTER Salina, KS M70+ 01:12:32.03 11:41 2064

3 GERALD HEIT Unknown M70+ 01:28:04.44 14:11 2077
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